National XC Relays - Senior Women

1 Belgrave Harriers

2 Aldershot Farnham & District

3 Aldershot Farnham & District B

4 Cambridge & Coleridge AC

5 Loughborough Students AC

6 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC

7 Belgrave Harriers B

8 Sale Harriers Manchester

9 Herne Hill Harriers

10 Reading AC

11 Leeds City Athletic Club

12 Thames Valley Harriers

13 Loughborough Students AC B

14 Thames Hare & Hounds

15 Belgrave Harriers C

16 Mansfield Harriers

Results by FR Systems Ltd (www.frsystems.co.uk)

A909
B909
C909

A900
B900
C900

A901
B901
C901

A921
B921
C921

A965
B965
C965

A917
B917
C917

A910
B910
C910

A1001
B1001
C1001

A942
B942
C942

A989
B989
C989

A956
B956
C956

A1016
B1016
C1016

A966
B966
C966

A1014
B1014
C1014

A911
B911
Co11

A968
B968
C968

Nadine Donegan
Sarah Astin
Kate Axford

Millie Jordan-Lee
Kate Estlea-Morris

Niamh Brown

Pippa Roessler
Amy Griffiths

Katriona Brown

Louise Shanahan
Katie Lowery

Bea Wood

Charlotte Dannatt
Emily Muzio
Emily Parker

Chloe Sharp
Morgan Squibb
Niamh Bridson-Hubbard

Imogen Wolsey
Kristina Popadich
Sophie Hicks

Lucy Armitage
Jessica Spilsbury

Megan Davies

Lucy Jones
Helena Keenan

Sophie Tooley

Lauren Church
Naomi Harris

Emma Howsham

Dominique Corradi
Eleanor Curran

Stevie Stockton

Charlotte Buckley
Nicole Edmunds

Lara Sterritt

Aoife Coffey
Charlotte Young

Jess Norkett

Ellen Weir
Bethanie Murray

Claire Hammett

Mimi Corden-Lloyd
Stephanie Hewitt

Molly Canham

Libby Coleman
Hayley Gill

Natalie Yates

909
00:10:11.298 (6)

00:09:52.478 (2)
00:09:35.431 (1)

900
00:10:11.507 (7)

00:10:33.412 (6)
00:09:52.508 (3)

901
00:10:19.726 (16)
00:09:48.751 (1)
00:10:43.536 (10)
921
00:10:28.790 (18)
00:10:33.431 (7)
00:09:53.100 (4)
965
00:10:23.328 (17)
00:10:30.953 (5)
00:10:07.691 (5)
917
00:10:19.396 (14)
00:10:54.591 (14)
00:09:52.086 (2)
910
00:10:16.244 (10)
00:10:44.936 (10)
00:10:20.510 (8)
1001
00:10:19.110 (13)
00:10:53.477 (13)
00:10:09.936 (6)
942
00:09:59.626 (1)
00:11:10.977 (18)
00:10:20.337 (7)
989
00:10:02.401 (2)
00:10:47.829 (11)
00:11:03.698 (15)
956
00:10:39.073 (23)
00:10:48.897 (12)
00:10:33.539 (9)
1016
00:10:06.353 (4)
00:11:18.363 (23)
00:10:47.933 (12)
966
00:10:45.977 (24)
00:10:44.231 (9)
00:10:50.378 (13)
1014
00:10:37.977 (22)
00:11:12.760 (20)
00:10:44.792 (11)
911
00:10:52.830 (28)
00:11:03.601 (17)
00:11:11.148 (17)
968
00:10:34.327 (20)
00:11:32.736 (30)
00:11:06.741 (16)

00:29:39.207

00:30:37.427

00:30:52.013

00:30:55.321

00:31:01.972

00:31:06.073

00:31:21.690

00:31:22.523

00:31:30.940

00:31:53.928

00:32:01.509

00:32:12.649

00:32:20.586

00:32:35.529

00:33:07.579

00:33:13.804

08/11/2024 11:50:30



National XC Relays - Senior Women

17 Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC

18 Charnwood A C

19 Peterborough & Nene Valley AC

20 Salford Harriers & AC

21 Herts Phoenix Ac

22 Loughborough Students AC C

23 City Of Norwich AC

24 Trafford Athletic Club

25 Rotherham Harriers And Ac

26 Steel City Striders Rc

27 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

28 City of York AC

29 Tonbridge Ac

30 Blackburn Harriers & Ac

31 Leeds City Athletic Club B

32 Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club

Results by FR Systems Ltd (www.frsystems.co.uk)

A1026
B1026
C1026

A922
B922
C922

A987
B987
C987

A1003
B1003
C1003

A944
B944
c944

A967
B967
C967

A926
B926
C926

A1019
B1019
C1019

A995
B995
C995

A1008
B1008
C1008

A938
B938
C938

A928
B928
C928

A1018
B1018
C1018

A916
B916
C916

A957
B957
C957

A960
B960
C960

Alexandra Barbour
Natalie Thompson

Katie Clutterbuck

Katie Parker
Juliet Potter

Aimee Seager

Gemma Holloway
Hannah Knight
Molly Peel

Katie Hawkins
Emily Russell

Laura Lombard

Annabel Gummow
Harriet Kealy

Deborah Rushman

Harriet Bloor
Valentina Costa

Elidh Gibson

Meg Gadsby
Sophie Peach

Isabelle Morris

Vicki Cronin
Bethany Reid
Sarah Hudak

Ellen Joanna McLeod
Samantha Hughes

Amy Hodgson

Abbie Pearse
Sarah-jane Brown

Caroline Brock

Laura Robertson
Hannah Metherall

Charlotte Slack

Charlotte Mason
Chrissie Dover

Maddalena Mastrolonardo

Charlotte Alexander
Katie Goodge

Mary Fitzmaurice

Rebecca Ward
Jessica Warner-Judd

Vikki Robertshaw

Mia France
Steffi Luker Edwards

Georgia Malir

Rochelle Harrison
Harriet Johnson

Claire Cooney

1026
00:10:12.867 (8)

00:11:11.605 (19)
00:11:52.328 (29)
922
00:11:12.743 (33)
00:10:55.910 (15)
00:11:14.695 (18)
987
00:11:02.172 (31)
00:11:25.298 (27)
00:11:02.345 (14)

1003
00:10:29.606 (19)
00:11:20.911 (24)
00:11:45.537 (28)
944
00:10:13.723 (9)
00:11:15.686 (21)
00:12:11.917 (33)
967
00:11:00.666 (30)
00:11:21.386 (25)
00:11:34.280 (21)
926
00:10:03.916 (3)
00:11:26.337 (28)
00:12:30.216 (35)
1019
00:10:50.992 (27)
00:11:38.313 (32)
00:11:44.195 (27)
995
00:11:16.258 (35)
00:11:22.943 (26)
00:11:35.545 (22)
1008
00:10:49.418 (26)
00:11:45.004 (36)
00:11:42.868 (26)
938
00:10:58.855 (29)
00:11:43.575 (35)
00:11:41.943 (25)
928
00:11:05.516 (32)
00:12:01.265 (40)
00:11:22.944 (19)
1018
00:10:18.403 (12)
00:10:58.918 (16)
00:13:16.855 (47)
916
00:12:25.178 (63)
00:10:00.367 (3)
00:12:08.657 (32)
957
00:12:05.013 (53)
00:11:18.276 (22)
00:11:26.487 (20)
960
00:10:47.579 (25)
00:12:22.480 (44)
00:11:57.257 (30)

00:33:16.800

00:33:23.348

00:33:29.815

00:33:36.054

00:33:41.326

00:33:56.332

00:34:00.469

00:34:13.500

00:34:14.746

00:34:17.290

00:34:24.373

00:34:29.725

00:34:34.176

00:34:34.202

00:34:49.776

00:35:07.316

08/11/2024 11:50:30



National XC Relays - Senior Women

33 Chelmsford AC

34 Charnwood A CB

35 Trafford Athletic Club B

36 Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletics Club

37 Derby Athletic Club

38 Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers

39 Holmfirth Harriers AC

40 Birchfield Harriers

41 Peterborough & Nene Valley AC B

42 Mansfield Harriers B

43 Hillsborough & Rivelin RC

44 Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club B

45 East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside Ac

46 Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC

47 Wakefield District H & AC

48 Beeston AC

Results by FR Systems Ltd (www.frsystems.co.uk)

A925
B925
C925

A923
B923
C923

A1020
B1020
C1020

A997
B997
C997

A929
B929
C929

A1004
B1004
C1004

A951
B951
C951

A913
B913
C913

A988
B988
C988

A969
B969
C969

A947
B947
C947

A961
B961
C961

A931
B931
C931

A1011
B1011
C1011

A1022
B1022
C1022

A906
B906
C906

Megan Harris
Teegan Rayner

Wendy King

Kim Jalland
Justine Anthony

Jane Potter

Kate Meeson
Zoe Storr

Isabelle Rippon

Georgia Delaney
Lucy Routledge

Carmen Vander Merwe

Daisie Jeffries-Williams
Lillie Jeffries-Williams

Rebecca Miller

Nicola Payne
Indira Patel

Helena Agholor

Erica Byram
Claire Leaver-Hewitt

Helena Croft

Victoria Weir
Lucy Rathbone

Sarah Conway
Amber Park
Olivia Walker

Sarah Caskey

Hannah Wragg

Katherine Malone-Brumfitt

Paige Roadley

Sophie Reale
Jenny Cartmell

Emma Mavin

Holly Haywood
Emer Magee

Judith Broadbent

Katie Louise Kay
Michelle Vaughan

Maria Rooke

Michelle Holmes
Victoria Millband

Lisa Staley

Chloe Fitton
Angela Dales

Nicola Steel

Caitlin Bradbury
Lucy Grant
Sarah Taylor

925
00:10:17.363 (11)

00:12:19.259 (42)
00:12:58.854 (44)

923
00:12:18.123 (61)
00:11:35.995 (31)
00:11:41.711 (24)

1020
00:11:43.114 (42)
00:12:08.588 (41)
00:11:59.563 (31)

997
00:11:56.120 (48)
00:11:40.479 (33)
00:12:20.389 (34)
929
00:11:58.029 (49)
00:12:40.418 (48)
00:11:38.201 (23)
1004
00:11:51.005 (45)
00:10:41.113 (8)
00:13:49.539 (54)
951
00:11:34.286 (38)
00:12:24.706 (45)
00:12:32.609 (37)
913
00:11:37.487 (39)
00:12:34.700 (47)
00:12:59.307 (45)
988
00:12:12.281 (58)
00:11:42.393 (34)
00:13:27.422 (49)
969
00:11:59.253 (50)
00:12:41.967 (49)
00:12:47.681 (40)
947
00:12:14.316 (59)
00:11:48.782 (37)
00:13:45.149 (53)
961
00:12:14.922 (60)
00:12:43.454 (50)
00:12:57.145 (42)
931
00:12:33.661 (64)
00:12:50.542 (52)
00:12:31.951 (36)
1011
00:11:24.685 (37)
00:13:39.013 (64)
00:12:57.430 (43)
1022
00:12:08.717 (56)
00:13:11.801 (58)
00:12:42.183 (39)
906
00:12:05.297 (54)
00:13:18.545 (61)
00:12:51.047 (41)

00:35:35.476

00:35:35.829

00:35:51.265

00:35:56.988

00:36:16.648

00:36:21.657

00:36:31.601

00:37:11.494

00:37:22.096

00:37:28.901

00:37:48.247

00:37:55.521

00:37:56.154

00:38:01.128

00:38:02.701

00:38:14.889

08/11/2024 11:50:30



National XC Relays - Senior Women

49 North Derbyshire RC

50 Rotherham Harriers And Ac B

51 Newark AC

52 Mansfield Harriers C

53 Heanor Running Club

54 Notts AC

55 East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside Ac

B

56 Huntingdonshire AC

57 East Hull Harriers & AC

58 Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club C

59 Rushcliffe AC

60 Matlock Athletic Club

61 Redhill Road Runners

62 Steel City Striders Rc B

63 Holme Pierrepont RC

64 Ripley Running Club

Results by FR Systems Ltd (www.frsystems.co.uk)

A979
B979
C979

A996
B996
C996

A976
B976
C976

A970
B970
C970

A939
B939
C939

A983
B983
C983

A932
B932
C932

A953
B953
C953

A933
B933
C933

A962
B962
C962

A998
B998
C998

A973
B973
C973

A991
B991
C991

A1009
B1009
C1009

A948
B948
C948

A993
B993
C993

Emily Mitchell
Hannah Barnett

Dawn Bradley

Beth Taylor
Naomi Clegg

Nicole Norton

Lauren Owens
Alison Monaghan

Amber Owens

Gillian Newbould
Cristina Dinescu

Lottie Riddle

Lily Winfield
Kiera Bailey

Georgina Riley

Katie Speake
Catherine Charlton

Sarah Costin

Hayley Simpson
Megan Lewis

Aliesha Smith

Olivia Mead
Amelia Darnell

Pauline Stocker

Robyn Allan
Charlotte Farrow

Kirsty Wilson
Helen Pavey
Sylvia Parkinson

Dawne Ward

Sarah Maston

Cheralynne Todd Mclintyre

Joanne Bramley-Maye

Rebecca Curtis-Hall
Elizabeth Burgess

Cherry Moger

Sarah Simpson
Michelle Butler

Rebecca Barson

Jacqui Herring
Hannah Murton

Kate Scott

Gina Granger
Nicola Jones

Michele Noble

Entrant 993
Entrant 993

Sian Watson Watson

979
00:11:59.913 (51)

00:12:34.617 (46)

00:14:19.993 (60)
996

00:12:19.811 (62)

00:13:13.499 (59)

00:13:23.768 (48)
976

00:14:16.874 (82)

00:12:00.691 (39)

00:12:41.245 (38)
970

00:13:43.743 (78)

00:12:54.411 (53)

00:13:31.379 (50)
939

00:11:55.074 (47)

00:13:40.909 (65)

00:14:48.246 (69)
983

00:13:56.694 (79)

00:13:05.242 (57)

00:13:38.977 (52)
932

00:13:15.489 (71)

00:13:16.647 (60)

00:14:18.487 (59)
953

00:12:01.112 (52)

00:12:20.514 (43)

00:16:31.980 (87)

933
00:13:06.497 (67)

00:13:32.840 (63)
00:14:15.306 (58)

962
00:13:39.936 (77)
00:13:02.363 (56)
00:14:26.092 (62)

998
00:13:08.664 (68)
00:14:20.984 (71)
00:13:57.000 (56)

973
00:13:35.172 (74)
00:14:02.657 (68)
00:13:52.294 (55)

991
00:14:11.539 (81)
00:14:27.731 (72)
00:14:04.315 (57)

1009
00:13:22.318 (72)
00:14:55.898 (76)
00:14:41.765 (67)

948
00:14:29.513 (85)
00:14:11.585 (69)
00:14:32.223 (64)

993
00:14:48.897 (91)
00:14:47.761 (75)
00:13:38.839 (51)

00:38:54.523

00:38:57.078

00:38:58.810

00:40:09.533

00:40:24.229

00:40:40.913

00:40:50.623

00:40:53.606

00:40:54.643

00:41:08.391

00:41:26.648

00:41:30.123

00:42:43.585

00:42:59.981

00:43:13.321

00:43:15.497

08/11/2024 11:50:30



National XC Relays - Senior Women

65 Halesowen ACC

66 Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC B

67 Steel City Striders Rc C

68 Rushcliffe ACC

69 Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H AC

70 Grantham Running Club

71 Dronfield RC

72 Holme Pierrepont RC B

73 Kimberworth Striders

74 North Derbyshire RC C

75 Nuneaton Harriers

76 Grantham Running Club B

77 Kimberworth Striders B

78 Holmfirth Harriers AC B

79 Worksop Harriers B

80 North Derbyshire RC B

Results by FR Systems Ltd (www.frsystems.co.uk)

A937
B937
C937

A1012
B1012
C1012

A1010
B1010
C1010

A1000
B1000
C1000

A964
B964
C964

A934
B934
C934

A930
B930
C930

A949
B949
C949

A954
B954
C954

A981
B981
C981

A986
B986
C986

A935
B935
C935

A955
B955
C955

A952
B952
C952

A1029
B1029
C1029

A980
B980
C980

Phoebe Dodd
Sarah Gill

Jessica Jones

Tracy Parker
Yvette Robinson

Alex Lee

Laura Rangeley
Alice Taylor-Bennett

Karen Clark

Clare Scaum
Alicia Caseldine

Pauline Gandee

Grace Beesley
Sharon Roberts

Katherine Clancy

Sophie Davies
Sarah High

Harriet Morgan

Eleanor Rose
Sarah Ward
Mel Corby

Lisa Chan
Ann Moorhouse

Ann Gould

Helen Doyle
Helen Colton

Penelope Fisher

Georgina King
Joanne Smith

Natalie Harvey

Lindsey Cartwright
Carolyn Derbyshire

Simone Wilson

Marjorie Spendlow
Nicci Whittaker
Andrea Ward

Tina Medlock
Lauren Corcoran

Samantha Weatherall

Sophie Cromwell
Hannah Austin

Becky Burdon

Charlotte Randell
Sophie Jones

Sam Robinson

Allison Preece
Kerry Anderson

Emma Hicken

937
00:11:48.597 (44)

00:12:56.119 (55)
00:18:41.962 (90)
1012
00:13:11.641 (69)
00:14:28.113 (73)
00:15:52.194 (80)
1010
00:14:38.770 (89)
00:13:58.361 (67)
00:15:21.801 (78)

1000
00:16:15.299 (102)
00:13:19.555 (62)
00:14:29.375 (63)
964
00:12:53.023 (65)
00:16:20.992 (89)
00:14:54.489 (70)
934
00:14:06.684 (80)
00:15:22.603 (80)
00:14:41.207 (66)
930
00:12:56.753 (66)
00:16:47.733 (91)
00:14:54.533 (71)
949
00:14:52.576 (92)
00:15:00.422 (77)
00:15:10.975 (75)
954
00:14:32.545 (87)
00:15:24.866 (81)
00:15:10.014 (74)
981
00:15:06.350 (96)
00:15:19.159 (79)
00:15:06.894 (72)
986
00:14:26.457 (83)
00:15:17.297 (78)
00:15:54.266 (81)
935
00:14:56.082 (94)
00:15:31.857 (82)
00:15:13.088 (76)
955
00:15:34.004 (98)
00:15:37.059 (85)
00:14:42.859 (68)
952
00:14:38.399 (88)
00:14:14.004 (70)
00:17:13.368 (88)
1029
00:16:03.160 (100)
00:15:36.164 (84)
00:14:39.642 (65)
980
00:15:16.839 (97)
00:15:50.714 (86)
00:15:20.022 (77)

00:43:26.678

00:43:31.948

00:43:58.932

00:44:04.229

00:44:08.504

00:44:10.494

00:44:39.019

00:45:03.973

00:45:07.425

00:45:32.403

00:45:38.020

00:45:41.027

00:45:53.922

00:46:05.771

00:46:18.966

00:46:27.575

08/11/2024 11:50:30



National XC Relays - Senior Women

81 Notts ACB

82 Heanor Running Club B

83 Rushcliffe AC B

84 Beeston AC B

85 Beeston ACC

86 Barnsley Harriers

87 Hermitage Harriers

88 Worksop Harriers C

89 Sparkhill Harriers

90 Grantham Running Club C

91 Charnwood ACC

92 Bracknell AC

93 Reading ACB

94 Taunton AC

95 Thames Valley Harriers B

96 Warrington A C

97 Sale Harriers Manchester B

98 Holme Pierrepont RC C

Results by FR Systems Ltd (www.frsystems.co.uk)

A984
B984
C984

A940
B940
C940

A999
B999
C999

A907
B907
C907

A908
B908
C908

A903
B903
C903

A941
B941
C941

A1030
B1030
C1030

A1006
B1006
C1006

A936
B936
C936

A924
B924
C924

A919
B919

A990
B990

A1013
B1013

A1017
B1017

A1023
B1023

A1002
B1002

A950
B950

Angela Brown
Rachel Whittaker

Emma Williams

Anita Hicks
Susan Pinder

Rita Fisher

Henrietta Rabel
Joanna Davis

Andrea Kelly

Hannah Polak
Cherry Krol

Lisa Jones

Jenny Walker
Elaine Clifford
Wendy Herd

Jessica Holt
Paula Mills

Emma Shepherd

Natalie Kennett
Erin Morgan

Cheyanne Lynch Ennis

Lucy Binch
Rachel Silcock

Cathrine Mhembere

Jane Bartholomew
Manisha Pearce

Jennifer Price

Caroline Davis
Paula Ebbins

Melissa Winter

Natalie Egginton
Estelle Damant

Estelle Damant

Amelia Wills
Amelia Quirk

Victoria Hiscock

Ella Saunders

Charlotte Brown

Jennifer Coxon

Amelia Casey

Daisy Jowers

Claire Andrew

Faye Lawton

Megan Tucker

Sarah Goulden

Joanne Chalmers

Emiliana Doherty

984

00:16:43.947 (105)

00:16:43.211 (90)
00:13:03.875 (46)
940
00:14:28.524 (84)
00:15:35.567 (83)
00:16:28.764 (85)
999
00:14:45.268 (90)
00:16:17.908 (88)
00:15:31.460 (79)

907
00:13:34.337 (73)

00:18:56.267 (98)

00:14:23.682 (61)
908

00:14:53.887 (93)

00:17:12.041 (95)

00:16:08.239 (82)

903

00:16:15.689 (103)

00:15:58.261 (87)
00:16:26.478 (84)

941

00:16:05.328 (101)

00:17:46.161 (97)
00:15:09.481 (73)

1030

00:16:19.330 (104)

00:16:49.071 (92)
00:16:11.040 (83)

1006
00:14:30.551 (86)

00:16:49.921 (93)
00:18:09.298 (89)
936
00:15:45.388 (99)
00:17:24.435 (96)
00:16:30.639 (86)
924
00:12:11.291 (57)
00:12:56.016 (54)
01:12:29.376 (91)
919
00:10:37.933 (21)
00:10:06.908 (4)
990
00:11:13.577 (34)
00:11:29.935 (29)
1013
00:11:42.459 (41)
00:11:53.810 (38)
1017
00:11:46.179 (43)
00:12:49.514 (51)
1023
00:12:07.545 (55)
00:13:48.631 (66)
1002
00:11:41.176 (40)
00:14:46.251 (74)
950
00:15:03.131 (95)
00:17:01.479 (94)

00:46:31.033

00:46:32.855

00:46:34.636

00:46:54.286

00:48:14.167

00:48:40.428

00:49:00.970

00:49:19.441

00:49:29.770

00:49:40.462

01:37:36.683

00:20:44.841

00:22:43.512

00:23:36.269

00:24:35.693

00:25:56.176

00:26:27.427

00:32:04.610

08/11/2024 11:50:30



National XC Relays - Senior Women

99 Southampton Athletic Club

100 Bedford & County AC

101 Thames Hare & Hounds B

102 Vale Royal Ac

103 Aldershot Farnham & District C
104 City Of Portsmouth AC

105 North Shields Polytechnic Club

Results by FR Systems Ltd (www.frsystems.co.uk)

A1005

A904

A1015

A1021

A902

A927

A982

Lillian Hawkins

Rebecca Murray

Abby Michalec

Hollie Carrington

Emma Boswell

Isabelle Brydon

Carla Maley

1005
00:10:06.894 (5)

904
00:10:19.560 (15)

1015
00:11:16.395 (36)

1021
00:11:52.304 (46)

902
00:13:14.064 (70)

927
00:13:37.311 (75)

982
00:13:37.954 (76)

00:10:06.894

00:10:19.560

00:11:16.395

00:11:52.304

00:13:14.064

00:13:37.311

00:13:37.954

08/11/2024 11:50:30



